
ZENQUITO Evo1 - FFT (150mA) - IN 472mV 1KHZ - OUT (10W)

20 25 30 40 50 60 70 100 120 150 200 250 300 400 700 1k 1.5k 2k 2.5k 3k 4k 5k 6k 7k 10k 12k 15k 20k

 Frequency (Hz)

-150

-125

-100

-75

-50

-25

0

G
ai

n 
(d

B)

Analog Unbalanced A

www.phd-audio.fr

500

Phd Audio
Zone de texte 
-66dB

Phd Audio
Zone de texte 
H1

Phd Audio
Zone de texte 
H2

Phd Audio
Zone de texte 
-71dB

Phd Audio
Zone de texte 
H3

Phd Audio
Zone de texte 
-79dB




